BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGENDA

TUESDAY, AUGUST 2, 2022

8:30 AM

1.

2.

9.

10.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA/CHANGES TO AGENDA

JULY 19, 2022 MEETING MINUTES

JULY 22, 2022 SPECIAL MEETING MINUTES

COUNTY BUDGET APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

VANGUARD APPRAISAL QUOTE

9:30 AM — KELLY CLUCHIE & JOHN JENSON — HEATING SYSTEM QUOTES
10:00 AM — REVEL SAPA & CAL CLUCHIE — DVA VAN

CONSENT AGENDA — JULY PAYROLL & CLAIMS

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT COMES BEFORE THE BOARD

NOTE: ANY INDIVIDUAL REQUIRING A SPECIAL ACCOMODATION TO ALLOW ACCESS OR
PARTICIPATION AT THE COUNTY MEETING IS ASKED TO CALL 701-265-4231.



